
Fragrance Body Spray 

Body Mist 

EDT Perfume 

  



 

Email: sales@silpng.com   Phone: 323 6000 

FOGG MASTER FRAGRANCE BODY SPRAY 120ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0340 AGAR 8904238301415 12 9.40 

PPM0342 OAK 8904238301422 12 9.40 

PPM0343 CEDAR 8904238301392 12 9.40 

PPM0341 PINE 8904238301408 12 9.40 
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FOGG FRAGRANCE BODY SPRAY 120ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0334 EXTREME 8908001158800 12  

PPM0336 MAGNETIC 8908001158790 12  

PPM0333 DYNAMIC 8908001158817 12  

PPM0335 ABSOLUTE 8908001158794 12  

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50



 

Email: sales@silpng.com   Phone: 323 6000 

FOGG ROLL ON 50ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0347 BOLD 6291012244146 12  

PPM0346 STATUS 6291012244139 12  

PPM0345 ULTIMATE 6291012244115 12  

PPM0344 ABSOLUTE 6291012244122 12  

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00
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FOGG SCENT EAU DE PARFUME 50ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0349 EXPLORE 8904238300326 12  

PPM0350 TRUMP 8904238300340 12  

PPM0351 TUXEDO 8904238300371 12  

PPM0348 DISCOVER 8908001158541 12  

16.50

16.50

16.50

16.50
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OSSUM FRAGRANCE BODY SPRAY 120ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0330 TEASER 6297000842202 12  

PPM0324 PASSION 6297001034002 12  

PPM0325 FANTASY 6297001034019 12  

PPM0331 APPEAL 6297000842226 12  

PPM0332 DESIRE 6297000842219 12  

PPM0352 CHERISH 8904238300340 12  

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
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OSSUM FRAGRANCE BODY MIST 120ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0355 GREEN TEA 3725768451617 12  

PPM0356 PEACH 3725768451631 12  

PPM0357 BLUEBERRY 3725768451624 12  

PPM0358 FRENZY 3725768451648 12  

9.50

9.50

9.50

9.50
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FOLLOW ME MEN BODY SPRAY 75ML 

Code Description Barcode MOQ 
VEP / Price 

Per Piece 

PPM0081 WHITE 95501994 12  

PPM0079 YELLOW  95501598 12  

PPM0080 RED 95501604 12  

6.10

6.10

6.10








